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09:00
09.15
10.15
12.00
13.00
13.45
14:00
15:15
16:00

LUNDI

Registration of Kids

Sand Castle on the Beach
Cookings class for kids

Close for lunch

Movie with Rene Heusey
Musical Hat

Learn to speak creole

Musical instrument workshop

Time to say Goodbye




09:00
09.15
10.15
12.00
13.00
13.45
14:00
15:15
16:00

MARDI

Registration of Kids

Sand Castle on the Beach
Cookings class for kids

Close for lunch

Movie with Rene Heusey
Musical Hat

Learn to speak creole

Musical instrument workshop

Time to say Goodbye




MERCREDI

09:00
09.15
10.15
12.00
13.00
13.45
14:00
15:15
16:00

Registration of Kids

Sand Castle on the Beach
Cookings class for kids

Close for lunch

Movie with Rene Heusey
Musical Hat

Learn to speak creole

Musical instrument workshop

Time to say Goodbye




09:00
09.15
10.15
12.00
13.00
13.45
14:00
15:15
16:00

JEUDI

Registration of Kids

Sand Castle on the Beach
Cookings class for kids

Close for lunch

Movie with Rene Heusey
Musical Hat

Learn to speak creole

Musical instrument workshop

Time to say Goodbye




09:00
09.15
10.15
12.00
13.00
13.45
14:00
15:15
16:00

VENDREDI

Registration of Kids

Sand Castle on the Beach
Cookings class for kids

Close for lunch

Movie with Rene Heusey
Musical Hat

Learn to speak creole

Musical instrument workshop

Time to say Goodbye




09:00
09.15
10.15
12.00
13.00
13.45
14:00
15:15
16:00

SAMEDI

Registration of Kids

Sand Castle on the Beach
Cookings class for kids

Close for lunch

Movie with Rene Heusey
Musical Hat

Learn to speak creole

Musical instrument workshop

Time to say Goodbye




DIMANCHE

09:00 Registration of Kids
09.15 Sand Castle on the Beach
10.15 Cookings class for kids
12.00 Close for lunch

13.00 Movie with Rene Heusey
13.45 Musical Hat

14:00 Learntospeakcreole

15:15 Musical instrument workshop

16:00 Time tosay Goodbye




