

PROGRAMME DE LA SEMAINE

Kids Club





LUND

09:00	Registration of Kids
09.15	Sand Castle on the Beach
10.15	Cookings class for kids
12.00	Close for lunch
13.00	Movie with Rene Heusey
13.45	Musical Hat
14:00	Learn to speak creole
15:15	Musical instrument workshop

Time to say Goodbye



MARDI

09:00	Registration of Kids
09.15	Sand Castle on the Beach
10.15	Cookings class for kids
12.00	Close for lunch
13.00	Movie with Rene Heusey
13.45	Musical Hat
14:00	Learn to speak creole
15:15	Musical instrument workshop
1/.00	T:



MERCREDI

09:00	Registration of Kids
09.15	Sand Castle on the Beach
10.15	Cookings class for kids
12.00	Close for lunch
13.00	Movie with Rene Heusey
13.45	Musical Hat
14:00	Learn to speak creole
15:15	Musical instrument workshop

Time to say Goodbye



JEUDI

09:00	Registration of Kids
09.15	Sand Castle on the Beach
10.15	Cookings class for kids
12.00	Close for lunch
13.00	Movie with Rene Heusey
13.45	Musical Hat
14:00	Learn to speak creole
15:15	Musical instrument workshop

Time to say Goodbye

16:00



VENDREDI

09:00	Registration of Kids

- **09.15** Sand Castle on the Beach
- 10.15 Cookings class for kids
- 12.00 Close for lunch
- **13.00** Movie with Rene Heusey
- **13.45** Musical Hat
- 14:00 Learn to speak creole
- 15:15 Musical instrument workshop
- **16:00** Time to say Goodbye



SAMEDI

09:00	Registration of Kids
09.15	Sand Castle on the Beach
10.15	Cookings class for kids
12.00	Close for lunch
13.00	Movie with Rene Heusey
13.45	Musical Hat
14:00	Learn to speak creole
15:15	Musical instrument workshop

Time to say Goodbye

16:00



DIMANCHE

09:00	Registration of Kids
09.15	Sand Castle on the Beach
10.15	Cookings class for kids
12.00	Close for lunch
13.00	Movie with Rene Heusey
13.45	Musical Hat
14:00	Learn to speak creole
15:15	Musical instrument workshop

Time to say Goodbye

